
Limagrain UK, Rothwell, Market Rasen, Lincolnshire, LN7 6DT
Tel: 01472 371471            Email: enquiries@limagrain.co.uk
www.lgseeds.co.uk      @LGSeedsUK @LGSeedsUK

LG CONSTRUCTOR CL
BREEDERS REFERENCE: LE17/359  TRIaL STATUS: Recommended UK

A SHORT, STIFF STEM HYBRID VARIETY. TOLERANT TO CLEARFIELD HERBICIDES 
AND WITH THE ADDED SECURITY OF TUYV AND POD SHATTER RESISTANCE

KEY STRENGTHS
Tolerant to clearfield herbicides

..............
Useful where late or strong applications of ALS herbicides applied to previous crops

..............
Shorter than traditional clearfield varieties with good standing

..............
Solid disease resistance profile

..............
Strong autumn growth habit

66

Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/24. On the 1-9 scales, high figures 
indicate that a variety shows the character to a high degree (e.g. high resistance). [ ] = limited data. 
Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective.

92

92

92

  
 

[8]

8

147

6

6

-

44.5

Gross Output

UK

East / West

North

Agronomic  
Characteristics

Lodging Resistance

Stem Stiffness

Plant Height (cm)

Earliness of Flowering

Earliness of Maturity

Pod Shatter Resistance

Oil Content  
(@ 9% Moisture)

95

96

92

  
 

[8]

8

143

6

6

R

44.2

lg 
constructor cl

92

92

91

  
 

[8]

7

153

6

6

-

43.6

DK Imprint CL

98

99

95

  
 

[8]

8

152

7

6

R

45.6

Matrix CL PT279CL

FU
LL

Y 
LO

AD
ED

 H
YB

RI
D



Limagrain UK, Rothwell, Market Rasen, Lincolnshire, LN7 6DT
Tel: 01472 371471            Email: enquiries@limagrain.co.uk
www.lgseeds.co.uk      @LGSeedsUK @LGSeedsUK

LG CONSTRUCTOR CL
BREEDERS REFERENCE: LE17/359  TRIaL STATUS: Recommended UK

A SHORT, STIFF STEM HYBRID VARIETY. TOLERANT TO CLEARFIELD HERBICIDES 
AND WITH THE ADDED SECURITY OF TUYV AND POD SHATTER RESISTANCE

AGRONOMIC PROFILE

SOWING WINDOW

FU
LL

Y 
LO

AD
ED

 H
YB

RI
D

LG Constructor CL is the first hybrid from Limagrain to combine Clearfield herbicide tolerance, pod 
shatter and TuYV resistance. LG Constructor CL has high yields compared to the older generations of 
CL varieties with yields that are approaching those of the mainstream varieties. It is a short variety 
and has the best stem stiffness rating out of the Clearfield sector. It has a strong disease package 
with 6s for both LLS and Phoma stem canker.

  June July August September October

Recommended Sowing Period
Potential Sowing Period depending on seasonal conditions

Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/2024. On the 1-9 scales, high figures indicate that a variety shows the character to a high 
degree (e.g. high resistance). [ ] = limited data. Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective.

*
*


