

LG CONSTRUCTOR CL



A SHORT. STIFF STEM HYBRID VARIETY. TOLERANT TO CLEARFIELD HERBICIDES AND WITH THE ADDED SECURITY OF TUYV AND POD SHATTER RESISTANCE



KEY STRENGTHS

Clearfield

Tolerant to clearfield herbicides

Useful where late or strong applications of ALS herbicides applied to previous crops

Shorter than traditional clearfield varieties with good standing

Solid disease resistance profile

Strong autumn growth habit











	LG Constructor CL	DK Imprint CL	Matrix CL	PT279CL
Gross Output				
UK	95	92	98	92
East / West	96	92	99	92
North	92	91	95	92
Agronomic Characteristics				
Lodging Resistance	[8]	[8]	[8]	[8]
Stem Stiffness	8	7	8	8
Plant Height (cm)	143	153	152	147
Earliness of Flowering	6	6	7	6
Earliness of Maturity	6	6	6	6
Pod Shatter Resistance	R	-	R	-
Oil Content (@ 9% Moisture)	44.2	43.6	45.6	44.5

Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/24. On the 1-9 scales, high figures indicate that a variety shows the character to a high degree (e.g. high resistance). [] = limited data. Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective.













LG CONSTRUCTOR CL

A SHORT. STIFF STEM HYBRID VARIETY. TOLERANT TO CLEARFIELD HERBICIDES AND WITH THE ADDED SECURITY OF TUYV AND POD SHATTER RESISTANCE



